Wecon VD2 SA Series Servo Drives Manual (Full V1.1)
WECON technology Co., Ltd.1
WECON VM AC Drive
User Manual
(V2.0)
Website: http: //www.we-con.com.cn/en
Phone: 86-591-8786886
Date: July 13, 2023

2.2 Product nameplate
Figure 2-1 Product nameplate
2.3 Model description
VM – 2 S 1R5
1 ② ③ ④
Field No. Identification Description
Product series ① Product series VM series
Voltage grade ② Voltage grade 2: 220VAC; 4: 380VAC
The input power ③ Power phase identification S: single; T: three-phase
Rated power ④ Power range 1R5-1.5kW, R is the decimal point
Table 2-2 VM series model field commen
Wecon VM AC Drive User Manual
WECON technology Co., Ltd- 1 -
2.4 Product model
Model Rated Power(kW) Input Voltage Rated Output Current(A)
VM-2SR75 0.75
Single Phase
AC 220V±15%
4
VM-2S1R5 1.5 7
VM-2S2R2 2.2 9.6
VM-4TR75 0.75
3 Phase
AC 380V±15%
2.5
VM-4T1R5 1.5 3.8
VM-4T2R2 2.2 5.1
VM-4T004 4 9
VM-4T5R5 5.5 13
VM-4T7R5 7.5 17
Table 2-3 Product model table
3Chapter 2 Installation
3.1 Overall structural drawing(unit: mm)
W